SAS-MIC10
MANUAL
Add-on Microphone for CCTV Camera
ENGLISH
2
VIDEO
VIDEO
DC POWER
DC POWERCAMERA MICROPHONE
ADAPTOR
AUDIO
Specifications
Audio output: Max. 2 V p-p
Power supply: 12 V DC (+/– 0.5 V)
Power consumption: 10 mA
Dimensions microphone: 40 x 14.5 x 8 mm
Connectors: to camera BNC + adapter plug,
to equipment BNC, adapter plug + RCA plug
Operating temperature: -10 °C – +45 °C
Weight: 100 g
Warranty:
No guarantee or liability can be accepted for any changes and modifications of the product or damage caused due to
incorrect use of this product.
General:
Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice.
This product has been manufactured and supplied in compliance with all relevant regulations and directives, valid for all
member states of the European Union. It also complies to all applicable specifications and regulations in the country of
sales.
Formal documentation is available upon request. This includes, but is not limited to: Declaration of Conformity (and
product identity), Material Safety Data Sheet, product test report.
Please contact our customer service desk for support:
via website: http://www.nedis.com/en-us/
via e-mail: service@nedis.com
via telephone: +31 (0)73-5993965 (during office hours)
NEDIS B.V., De Tweeling 28, 5215 MC ’s-Hertogenbosch, THE NETHERLANDS